Anx - A - Attendance details

Annexure - A - Send Weekly

Details of labour charges

Name of contractor:

Vasanthi Constriuctions( K.Shravan)

project Manage’

(S W

|
|

MORNING GLOVY

M. Pushpalatha
Asst. Engineer
vG | IRY APART

AT
MENTS

My

Company name: Aedis Developers LLP
Project name: MGA
Date: 26.11.2020
Period From: 19.11.2020 To: 25.11.2020
Sl. No. Work Type Worker Type Quantity Rate Amount
1:Civil work Mason 24 575.00 13,800
2:Civil work Male helper 22 400.00 8,800
3:Civil work Female helper - 350.00 -
4iRCC work Mason - 550.00 -
5iRCC work Male helper - 400.00 -
6:RCC work Female helper - - -
7:Earth work Mason - - -
8:Earth work Male helper - 450.00 -
9:Earth work Female helper - 400.00 -
10:Electrician Mason - 550.00 -
11:Electrician Male helper - 400.00 -
12 B z
13 z
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 z
Total 22,600
Payment approved by MD:
Prepared by: MDs approval
Name [|Pushpalatha
Date 26.11.2020
Certified by’ [ Certified by: E,
F i




Anx - B - Hire charges

Annexure - B - Send Weekly
Details of hire charges
Name of contractor: Vasanthi Constriuctions( K.Shravan)
Company name: Aedis Developers LLP
Project name: MGA
Date: 26.11.2020
Period From: 19.10.2020 To: 25.11.2020
S1. No. Equipment Type Quantity Rate Units Amount
1iNIL
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
e ———— e ; — | I —
10 i . i
1] U }
B NS SE——
13 i
14 i
15 1
16 :
17 {
18 i
19 {
20 ]
21 i
33 1
23 H
24
25
Total
Payment approved by MD:
Prepared by: MDs approval
Name |Pushpalatha
Date 26.11.2020

Ceriified by: ||
1

ﬂ
-0 [
1
1




Anx - C - Material received

Annexure - C - send weekly
Details of magtenal received
Name of contractor: Vasanthi Constructions(K.Shravan)
Company name: Aedis Developers LLp

Project name: MGA
Date: 26.11.2020
Period From: 19.10.2020 To: 25.11.2020

SL No. Material type Received date Inward no. Quantity Units Rate Amount

O S
'

CO: ~: ON:
'

\O
[

—
o

=
=1

—
[

(V%)

[
.;s

[
W

—
N

—
~

—
00

—
0

[\
(=]

N
—

N
N

N
W

[\
H

Total -
Payment approved by MD:

Prepared by: ————iApproved by: MDs approval
Name  |Pushpalatha i Gertified.hy. ;

Date (36112050 @ ) 1

M. _UC shpalatha ¢

e s e e ———

Aedis U <33011, C._u




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

