## Anx - A - Attendance details

Annexure	- A - Send Weekly labour charges	<u> </u>		<u></u>	:
Details of	labour charges				
Name of c	ontractor:	Vasanthi Constriuct	ions( K.Shravan)	:	•
Company	name:	Aedis Developers L MGA	LP	:	
Project na Date:	me:	MGA			
Date:		26.11.2020			
Period		From:	19.11.2020	To:	25.11.2020
Sl. No.	Work Type	Worker Type	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	Civil work	Mason	24	575.00	13,800
2	Civil work	Male helper	22	400.00	8,800
3	Civil work RCC work	Female helper	-	350.00	-
4	RCC work	Mason	-	550.00	-
5	RCC work	Male helper	-	400.00	-
6	RCC work	Female helper	-	-	-
7	Earth work	Mason	-	-	-
8	Earth work	Male helper Female helper	-	450.00	-
9	Earth work	Female helper	-	400.00	-
10	Earth work Earth work Electrician	Mason	-	550.00	-
11	Electrician	Male helper	-	400.00	-
12			-		-
13					-
14					-
15					-
16					-
17					-
18					-
19	/				-
20					-
	Total				22,600
	Payment approved by MD				
Prepared b					MDs approval
b	Pushpalatha				
Date	26.11.2020				

Certifled by:

Project Manager
Aedis Developers LLP

Certified by:

M. Pushpalatha
Asst. Engineer
MORNING CLOWRY APARTMENTS

## Anx - B - Hire charges

Annexure -	B - Send Weekly		*******************************		
Details of h	ire charges		*************************		
Name of co	ntractor:	Vasanthi Const	riuctions( K.Shrav	an)	
		Aedis Develope	ers LLP		
Company n Project nam	ne:	MGA	•		
Date:		26.11.2020			
Period		From:	19.10.2020	To:	25.11.2020
Sl. No.	Equipment Type	Quantity	Rate	Units	Amount
	VIL	Quantity			-
2	VIL				
3			···		
4		***************************************		••••••	
5			····	···· <del></del>	
6					
7		******			-
8					
9		*****	***************************************		
10		*****			-
11			****		
12					
13					
14					
15					
16					
17					
18		••••			
19					
20					
20					
21					
23				***************************************	
23				···· <del>·</del>	
24					
	Patal				
	Total	<u> </u>			-
Prepared by	Payment approved by MD:	<del>-</del>	<del>-                                    </del>	<u>:</u>	MDs approval
		-	<del>-i</del>		MDs approval
Data 1	Pushpalatha 26.11.2020				
Date 2	20.11.2020	•	I	•	1

Certified by:

Project Manager Aedis Developers LLP Certified by:

M. Pushpalatha Asst. Engineer MORNING GLOWRY APARTMENTS

## Anx - C - Material received

Details of magterial received Name of contractor: Company name:		Vasanthi Constructions(K.Shravan)	tions(K.Shravan)				
Name of contractor: Company name:	***************************************	Vasanthi Construc	tions(K.Shravan)				
Company name:							
		Aedis Developers	LLp				
Project name:		MGA				<b></b>	
Date		26.11.2020				•	
Period		From:	19.10.2020	To:	25.11.2020		
SI No	Material type	Received date	Inward no.	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1							
2							
رن							
4						•	
5							
6							<b></b>
7							
8							
9						<b></b>	<b></b>
10						<b></b>	<b></b>
11						<b></b>	
12							
13		••••					
14		••••					
15						<b></b>	
16						<b></b>	<b></b>
17						<b></b>	<b></b>
18						<b>*</b>	
19		<b></b>					. <b></b>
20							. <b>.</b>
21							
22							,
23							,
24							
Total							····
Payment approved by MD:	d by MD:						
Prepared by:				Approved by:		MDs approval	
ishpalatha	್ರಾಕ್ಟ್ರಾಕ್ಟ್ರಿಕ್ಟ್ರಿಕ್ಟ್	0	Certified by:			***************************************	***************************************
26.11.2020	Condition						,
Approximation of the Control of the	Project Manager	Α	M. Pushpalatha Asst. Engineer	Annual Committee Marie Committee Com			
The second discontinuous second secon	Aedis Developers LLP	MONAN	COLORS CONTRACTOR CONT	Company of the state of the sta			